MENU

EDELI SNACKS

(SERVED UNTIL 11AM)

Fresh Baked Croissants and Pain au Chocolat
Sausage Roll (P)

Yoghurt Pot with Oats and Seeds (V)
Spinach and Ricotta Roll (V)

Scotch Egg with Piccalilli (P)

Selection of Crisps

£3.00

£5.00

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£2.00

ECHILDREN’S MENU

(SERVED FROM 11:30-4PM)

Classic Maccaroni & Cheese (V)
Chicken Strips, Carrots, Peas and French Fries
Fish Goujons, Carrots, Peas and French Fries

(Half portions of dishes marked with an *)

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

[ AFTERNOON TEA

(SERVED FROM 4PM-6:30PM)

Traditional Afternoon Tea Stand:

Scones, Strawberry Jam, Cornish Clotted Cream, Selection of

Finger Sandwiches and Cakes, includes one Tea or Coffee

£32 per person or £42 to include a glass of Pol Roger Champagne

EMAIN MENU

(SERVED FROM 11:30-4PM)

Mezze Platter with Grilled Marinated Vegetables, Red Pepper

Hummus, Flatbread (VE) Sharing Platter (serves 2 people) £22.00
Traditional Oak Smoked Scottish Salmon,

Lemon and Capers * (DF) £16.00
Spinach and Cheddar Quiche, Mixed Green Salad (V) £14.00
Salmon and Cod Fish Cakes

with Baby Spinach, Parsley Sauce and Dill (GF) £20.00
Berkshire Shepherd’s Pie with Peas and Carrots (GF) £20.00
Thai Vegetable Green Curry,

Steamed Rice and Thai Crackers (VG) £20.00
Oxford blue Beef and Brisket Burger with BBQ sauce,

Lettuce Tomato and Dill Pickle in a Toasted Brioche Bun

with French Fries £20.00
Wild Mushroom Filled Tortellini,

Mushroom Sauce, Truffle Oil * (V) £20.00
Portion of French Fries £5.00
(SERVED FROM 11:30-4PM)

Banana and Toffee Eton Mess (VE, GF) £9.00
Chocolate Brownie with Chocolate Sauce (V) £9.00
Key Lime Pie, Raspberry Coulis (V) £9.00

(VG)-Vegan (V)-Vegetarian (GF)-Gluten Free (DF)-Dairy Free (N)-contains NUTS (P)-contains PORK
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CHAMPAGNE

Pol Roger Brut Reserve

WINES

White

Jean-Paul Picard Sancerre, Loire, France

Mosimann’s Chablis, Domaine Bachelier,
Burgundy, France

Red

Mosimann’s Bourgogne Pinot Noir,
M.Lapalus Peére et Fils, Burgundy, France

BEVERAGE MENU

125ml
£16.00

125ml

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

Chateau Cap de Faugeres, Bordeaux, France £8.50

Rosé

Mosimann’s Serana Rosé

BEER & CIDER

Windsor & Eton Brewery

Pilsner Lager (Pint)

Shandy (Lager and Lemonade Pint)
Windsor Knot Pale Ale (3300ml bottle)
Guardsman Bitter (500ml bottle)

Devon Red Cider

Royal Collection Plate
£65.00
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£8.50

bottle COCKTAILS
£90.00 Pimm’s (Pint/jug) £10.00/£25.00
Aperol Spritz £12.50
bottle
SPIRITS 25ml 50ml
£36.00 Buckingham Palace Gin £5.00 £10.00
Havana Club 7yr Rum £5.50 £10.00
£39.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label £5.50 £10.00
Vodka £5.50 £10.00
£36.00
£39.00 SOFT DRINKS & JUICES
Dalston Drinks:
Rhubarb, Elderflower, Ginger Beer, Lemon Soda £3.50
£39.00
Coke, Diet Coke £3.50
Fever Tree:
Tonic Water, Ginger Ale £3.00
Orange Juice, Apple Juice £3.50
£6.50
£6.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
G I FT S Buckingham Palace Dry Gin
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