

MENU

DELI SNACKS

(SERVED UNTIL 11AM)

Fresh Baked Croissants and Pain au Chocolat	£3.00
Sausage Roll (P)	£5.00
Yoghurt Pot with Oats and Seeds (V)	£4.50
Spinach and Ricotta Roll (V)	£5.00
Scotch Egg with Piccalilli (P)	£5.00
Selection of Crisps	£2.00

CHILDREN'S MENU

(SERVED FROM 11:30-4PM)

Classic Maccaroni & Cheese (V)	£9.00
Chicken Strips, Carrots, Peas and French Fries	£9.00
Fish Goujons, Carrots, Peas and French Fries	£9.00
(Half portions of dishes marked with an *)	£9.00

AFTERNOON TEA

(SERVED FROM 4PM-6:30PM)

Traditional Afternoon Tea Stand: Scones, Strawberry Jam, Cornish Clotted Cream, Selection of Finger Sandwiches and Cakes, includes one Tea or Coffee

£32 per person or £42 to include a glass of Pol Roger Champagne

MAIN MENU

(SERVED FROM 11:30-4PM)

er £22.00
£16.00
£14.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£5.00

DESSERTS

(SERVED FROM 11:30-4PM)

Banana and Toffee Eton Mess (VE, GF)	£9.00
Chocolate Brownie with Chocolate Sauce (V)	£9.00
Key Lime Pie Raspherry Coulis (V)	£9.00

 $(VG)-Vegan\ (V)-Vegetarian\ (GF)-Gluten\ Free\ (DF)-Dairy\ Free\ (N)-contains\ NUTS\ (P)-contains\ PORK$









BEVERAGE MENU

CHAMPAGNE	125ml	bottle	COCKTAILS		
Pol Roger Brut Rèserve	£16.00	£90.00	Pimm's (Pint/Jug)	1	£10.00/£25.00
			Aperol Spritz		£12.50
WINES	125ml	bottle			
White			SPIRITS	25ml	50ml
Jean-Paul Picard Sancerre, Loire, France	£8.00	£36.00	Buckingham Palace Gin	£5.00	£10.00
Mosimann's Chablis, Domaine Bachelier,	60.50		Havana Club 7yr Rum	£5.50	£10.00
Burgundy, France	£8.50	£39.00	Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.50	£10.00
Red			Vodka	£5.50	£10.00
Mosimann's Bourgogne Pinot Noir, M.Lapalus Père et Fils, Burgundy, France	£8.00	£36.00			
Chateau Cap de Faugeres, Bordeaux, Franc	e £8.50	£39.00	SOFT DRINKS & JUICES		
Rosé			Dalston Drinks: Rhubarb, Elderflower, Ginger Beer, Le	mon Soda	£3.50
Mosimann's Serana Rosé	£8.50	£39.00	Coke, Diet Coke		£3.50
			Fever Tree:		
BEER & CIDER			Tonic Water, Ginger Ale		£3.00
Windsor & Eton Brewery			Orange Juice, Apple Juice		£3.50
Pilsner Lager (Pint)		£6.50			
Shandy (Lager and Lemonade Pint)		£6.00			
Windsor Knot Pale Ale (3300ml bottle)		£5.00			
Guardsman Bitter (500ml bottle)		£5.50			

Royal Collection Plate £65.00

Devon Red Cider



GIFTS

£5.50



Buckingham Palace Dry Gin £65.00





